Utkani
Datum

10.10.2020
10.10.2020

17.10.2020

17.10.2020
18.10.2020

18.10.2020

Cas
13:00
14:00

14:30

15:00
14:30

15:00

Kolo
SF1/1
SF2/1

SF2/2

SF1/2
SF2/3

SF1/3

DIVIZE 1 PLAY-OFF

Domaci
T.J. SOKOL Holice

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

NK CLIMAX Vsetin

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice

Hosté
MNK SILNICE GROUP Modrice
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

T.J. SOKOL Holice

SK LIAPOR WITTE Karlovy
Vary

T.J. SOKOL Holice

Vysledek
1:5
5:0



